
Strecke / track: 1531m class: 125 MAX DD2 Masters

started: 72          classified: 72          not classified: 0 Doc. 45

Pos Str.

Nr.
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Driver
Country Entrant Entrant-Nat Rn.
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Lauf
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Lp

Zeit

Time

1 413 Wang, Derek United States of America Maxspeed Group USA 7 0:59,257 1 7 0:59,257

2 462 Stephen, Michael South Africa Michael Stephen RSA 8 0:59,313 0:00,056 2 8 0:59,313

3 445 Kawase, Tomokazu Japan Eiko Japan JPN 7 0:59,371 0:00,058 1 7 0:59,371

4 405 Ollikainen, Antti Finland Oy Prospeed Finland Ltd FIN 8 0:59,376 0:00,005 1 8 0:59,376

5 408 Guzzi, Fernando Brazil Mach 5 Karting BRA 8 0:59,409 0:00,033 2 8 0:59,409

6 411 Urban, Ryan New Zealand Ryan Urban NZL 7 0:59,411 0:00,002 1 7 0:59,411

7 407 Nienkotter, Leonardo Brazil Mach 5 Karting BRA 8 0:59,455 0:00,044 1 8 0:59,455

8 472 Schluenssen, Robert Germany RS Competition DEN 9 0:59,458 0:00,003 2 9 0:59,458

9 409 Schiavo, Luis United States of America Maxspeed Group USA 7 0:59,501 0:00,043 1 7 0:59,501

10 449 Hunter, Adam Australia

International Karting 

Distribu AUS 9 0:59,523 0:00,022 1 9 0:59,523

11 440 Ringelberg, Jim Netherlands Jim Ringelberg NED 7 0:59,524 0:00,001 2 7 0:59,524

12 415 Campbell, Scott Canada

SRA Karting International 

Inc CAN 6 0:59,556 0:00,032 1 6 0:59,556

13 443 Moura, Miguel Portugal Miguel Moura POR 8 0:59,567 0:00,011 1 8 0:59,567

14 421 Timaks, Uldis Latvia Uldis Timaks LAT 6 0:59,584 0:00,017 1 6 0:59,584

15 442 Russo, Renato Brazil Mach 5 Karting BRA 8 0:59,592 0:00,008 2 8 0:59,592

16 458 Martin, Henry Argentina Henry Martin ARG 8 0:59,634 0:00,042 2 8 0:59,634

17 419 Tanioka, Riki Japan KRS Motorsports MAS 4 0:59,634 0:00,000 1 4 0:59,634

18 470 Kroes, Dennis Netherlands Dennis Kroes NED 8 0:59,664 0:00,030 2 8 0:59,664

19 435 Hipp, Charly France Charly Hipp FRA 9 0:59,668 0:00,004 1 9 0:59,668

20 469 Glauser, Alessandro Switzerland Alessandro Glauser SUI 8 0:59,673 0:00,005 1 8 0:59,673

21 430 Zughella, Gabriel Argentina Gabriel Zughella ARG 8 0:59,674 0:00,001 2 8 0:59,674

22 452 Tomomura, Shintaro Japan Eiko Japan JPN 6 0:59,680 0:00,006 2 6 0:59,680

23 456 Orueta, Maximiliano Chile Hargitai Racing KFT. CHI 7 0:59,706 0:00,026 2 7 0:59,706

24 416 Clark, Stuart Canada

SRA Karting International 

Inc CAN 8 0:59,710 0:00,004 2 8 0:59,710

25 423 Baptista, Ronaldo South Africa Ronaldo Baptista RSA 8 0:59,715 0:00,005 1 8 0:59,715

26 455 Torres, Horacio Chile Hargitai Racing KFT. CHI 6 0:59,728 0:00,013 1 6 0:59,728

27 450 Hryniuk, Jason Australia

International Karting 

Distribu AUS 9 0:59,729 0:00,001 2 9 0:59,729

28 461 Baerensen, Michael Denmark Michael L. Baerensen DEN 9 0:59,748 0:00,019 1 9 0:59,748

29 466 Perez-Santander, Jesus Spain Arakart Competicion ESP 7 0:59,762 0:00,014 2 7 0:59,762

30 432 Hart, Fraser New Zealand Fraser Hart NZL 8 0:59,767 0:00,005 2 8 0:59,767

31 401 Adams, Christophe Belgium Geriatric Team BEL 9 0:59,769 0:00,002 1 9 0:59,769

32 410 Gumpenberger, Alexander Austria M-Tec Praga Racing GER 8 0:59,770 0:00,001 2 8 0:59,770

33 459 Muranski, Slawomir Hungary Wyrzykowski Motorsport POL 9 0:59,796 0:00,026 1 9 0:59,796

34 436 Aubin, Laurent France Laurent Aubin FRA 9 0:59,804 0:00,008 2 9 0:59,804

35 402 Remes, Olli-Pekka Finland Olli-Pekka Remes FIN 8 0:59,819 0:00,015 2 8 0:59,819

36 431 Sauriol, Luc Canada

SRA Karting International 

Inc CAN 8 0:59,849 0:00,030 1 8 0:59,849

37 422 Sei, Priit Estonia AGS Racing Team EST 9 0:59,849 0:00,000 2 9 0:59,849

38 424 Medina, Carlos Mexico Carlos Medina MEX 9 0:59,879 0:00,030 2 9 0:59,879
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39 446 Fodor, Geza Hungary MHH Kart Team HUN 8 0:59,886 0:00,007 2 8 0:59,886

40 417 Matelic, Primoz Slovenia Sportstil AKK SLO 9 0:59,889 0:00,003 1 9 0:59,889

41 467 Matiz, Camilo Colombia Claudia Toledo COL 7 0:59,901 0:00,012 1 7 0:59,901

42 460 Locskai, Lajos Hungary Hargitai Racing HUN 6 0:59,905 0:00,004 2 6 0:59,905

43 429 Mukhin, Igor Russia Voodoo Racing RUS 7 0:59,908 0:00,003 1 7 0:59,908

44 447 Kulakov, Dmitrii Russia Aviagamma Ltd RUS 8 0:59,927 0:00,019 1 8 0:59,927

45 404 Helfinger, Tommy Germany M-Tec Praga Racing GER 8 0:59,929 0:00,002 2 8 0:59,929

46 403 Savenius, Arto Finland Arto Savenius FIN 8 0:59,939 0:00,010 1 8 0:59,939

47 451 Howard, Scott Australia

International Karting 

Distribu AUS 9 0:59,944 0:00,005 1 9 0:59,944

48 453 Yanagida, Katsuhisa Japan Eiko Japan JPN 9 0:59,948 0:00,004 1 9 0:59,948

49 437 Van Wyk, John South Africa 9 1:00,026 0:00,078 1 9 1:00,026

50 428 Aloskins, Ilja Latvia RB Sports LAT 9 1:00,029 0:00,003 2 9 1:00,029

51 414 Zervos, Dimitris Greece Kartworks GRE 8 1:00,037 0:00,008 2 8 1:00,037

52 412 Moro, Rafael Argentina Rafael Moro ARG 9 1:00,039 0:00,002 2 9 1:00,039

53 420 Bonilla, Paul United States of America Maxspeed Group USA 8 1:00,173 0:00,134 2 8 1:00,173

54 441 Fidanovski, Kosta Slovenia Sportstil AKK SLO 9 1:00,191 0:00,018 1 9 1:00,191

55 468 Larrea, Patricio Equador Claudia Toledo COL 8 1:00,201 0:00,010 2 8 1:00,201

56 463 Hogg, Anthony United Arab Emirates Al Ain Raceway UAE 8 1:00,228 0:00,027 1 8 1:00,228

57 433 Lim, Keong Wee Singapore KRS Motorsports MAS 9 1:00,251 0:00,023 1 9 1:00,251

58 444 Sugiyama, Kengo Japan Eiko Japan JPN 8 1:00,269 0:00,018 2 8 1:00,269

59 471 Loyer, Edmundo Peru Edmundo Loyer PER 8 1:00,271 0:00,002 1 8 1:00,271

60 425 Hernandez, Juan Mexico Carlos Medina Armenta MEX 8 1:00,302 0:00,031 1 8 1:00,302

61 448 Iglesias, Leandro Argentina Leandro Iglesias ARG 8 1:00,303 0:00,001 2 8 1:00,303

62 457 Yarur, Pablo Chile Hargitai Racing KFT. CHI 8 1:00,365 0:00,062 1 8 1:00,365

63 439 Azana, Roberto Brazil Mach 5 Karting BRA 9 1:00,488 0:00,123 1 9 1:00,488

64 406 Roberts, Scott United States of America Maxspeed Group USA 9 1:00,489 0:00,001 2 9 1:00,489

65 434 Lima, Antonio Portugal 8 1:00,534 0:00,045 2 8 1:00,534

66 427 Dahlqvist, Andreas Sweden Radne Motor Ab SWE 9 1:00,544 0:00,010 1 9 1:00,544

67 464 Umid Ali, Hussain United Arab Emirates Al Ain Raceway UAE 8 1:00,556 0:00,012 2 8 1:00,556

68 426 Fransson, Fredrik Sweden Radne Motor Ab SWE 9 1:00,571 0:00,015 2 9 1:00,571

69 454 Norgaard, Johnny Denmark Johnny Norgaard DEN 9 1:00,705 0:00,134 2 9 1:00,705

70 418 Long, Lingyun China KRS Motorsports MAS 9 1:00,826 0:00,121 2 9 1:00,826

71 465 Mowatt, Jonathan United Arab Emirates Al Ain Raceway UAE 9 1:01,000 0:00,174 1 9 1:01,000

72 438 Zengin, Kamil Kerem Turkey Kamil Kerem Zengin TUR 9

Clerk of the Course: Ramiro Brito / Luis Azevedo / Manuel Branco  Race-Control: Thomas Lainer  Race director:  Nigel Edwards

Stewards: Richard Norbury / John Osborne / Valter Fernandes / Philipp Lackman /Vitor Sousa / Luis Roby

Scrutineer: Paul Klaassen / Ernie Salmon / Armindo Braga / Roel Keuen / Rizal Jaafer / Minhat Hasnizam

Time Keeping: KART-DATA timing service  Franz Schieszler / Martin Summerer
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